
2017-18 ACADEMIC SENATE MEMBERSHIP
	SENATE

REPRESENTATIVES
	Term
	Office Address
	Faculty Phone
	E-Mail

	Astroth, Kim, MCN Faculty 
	2017-2020
	5810 MCN
	438-2367
	kmastro@ilstu.edu

	Baker, Magalie, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsambbake1@ilstu.edu

	Baur, John, Graduate Studies Assoc. VP
	Ex-Officio
	3040 Research  &  Sponsored Programs/ Graduate School
	438-3006
	jebaur@ilstu.edu


cblum@IllinoisState.edu
	

	Breland, Khyla, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsakbrelan@IllinoisState.edu

	Byars, Andy, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsaadbyars@IllinoisState.edu

	Chan, Lauren, Student Graduate Student 
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsalechan@ilstu.edu


	Consuelos, Claudia, Student Senator 
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	

	Crowley, Tony, CFA Faculty
	2016-2020
	5620 ART
	438-8122
	jcrowle@ilstu.edu

	Dawson, Marie, COB/NTT Faculty
	2015-2018
	5520 ACC
	438-7186
	madawso@IllinoisState.edu

	Day, Jed, CAS Faculty
	2016-2019
	4400 GEO
	438-8678
	jeday@IllinoisState.edu

	Dietz, Larry,  ISU President
	Ex-Officio
	1000 President’s Office
	438-5677
	ldietz@ilstu.edu

	Dyar, Connie, CAST Faculty
	2017-2020
	5060 FCS
	438-8007
	cgarberd@ilstu.edu

	Enriquez, Alejandro, CAS Faculty
	2017-2020
	4300 LLC
	438-3583
	aenriqu@ilstu.edu

	Ferrence, Greg, CAS Faculty
	2017-2020
	4160 CHE
	438-7971
	gferren@ilstu.edu

	Glasscock, Jack, CAS Faculty
	2016-2018 
	4480 COM 


	438-7883

	jaglasc@IllinoisState.edu


	Grzanich, Beau, Student Body President
	2015-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsabgrzani@ilstu.edu

	Hale, Jason, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsajahale@IllinoisState.edu

	Haugo, Ann, CFA Faculty
	2016-2019
	5700 THD
	438-5871
	ahaugo@ilstu.edu

	Hoelscher, Mark, COB Faculty
	2008-2020
	5580 MQM
	438-5985
	mlhoels@ilstu.edu

	Hoit, Patricia, Civil Ser. Rep.

	2016-2018
	
	
	plhoit@ilstu.edu

	Horst, Martha, CFA Faculty
	Spring 2010- Fall 2015 & 2016-2019
	5660 MUS
	438-5447


	mchorst@ilstu.edu

	Jacobs, Andrew, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsaagjacob@ilstu.edu

	Jinadu, Amina, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsaasjinad@IllinoisState.edu

	Johnson, Levester VP Student Affairs
	Ex-Officio
	2100 VP Student Affairs
	438-5451
	ljohn13@IllinoisState.edu

	Jones-Bock, Stacey, Department Chairperson Representative
	Ex-Officio
	5300 SED
	438-8806
	sjbock@ilstu.edu

	Judson, Kim, COB Faculty
	2019-2019
	5590 MKT
	438-2715
	kmjuds2@ilstu.edu

	Kalter, Susan, CAS Faculty/ Senate Chair
	2006-2018
	4240 ENG
	438-8660
	smkalte@ilstu.edu


klaudne@IllinoisState.edu
	

	Lewis, Samantha, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsaslewis@ilstu.edu

	Liechty, Dan, CAS Faculty
	2017-2019
	4650 SWK
	438-7615
	dliecht@IllinoisState.edu

	Lonbom, Kathleen, MIL Faculty
	2015-2018
	8900 Milner
	438-3950
	klonbom@IllinoisState.edu

	Lucey, Tom, COE Faculty
	2017-2020
	5330 TCH
	4387186
	tlucey@ilstu.edu

	Mainieri, Tracy, CAST Faculty 
	2017-2020
	5120 KNR
	438.2337
	tmainie@ilstu.edu

	Marshack, Rosanne, CFA Faculty
	2017-2020
	5660 MUS
	438-7749
	rmarsha@IllinoisState.edu

	Martinez, Arthur, COB Faculty 
	2017-2020
	5580 MQM
	438-5066
	amarti6@ilstu.edu

	Marx, David, CAS Faculty
	2011-2020
	4560 PHY
	438-5382
	dtmarx@ilstu.edu

	Mattoon, Cassandra, Faculty Associate
	2015-2018
	7000 Metcalf
	438-5540
	cmattoo@IllinoisState.edu

	Murphy, Jan, ISU Interim Provost
	Ex-Officio
	4000 Provost
	438-7018
	jshane@IllinoisState.edu

	Nichols, Wade, CAS Faculty
	2015-2018
	4120 BSC
	438-8141
	wanicho@IllinoisState.edu

	Nikolaou, Dimitrios, CAS Faculty
	2017-2020
	4200 ECO
	438-7204
	dnikola@IllinoisState.edu

	Noel-Elkins, Amelia, AP Rep. 
	2017-2020
	4060 University 
	438-3842
	anoelel@ilstu.edu

	Ohler, Adrienne, CAS Faculty
	2017-2020
	4200 ECO
	438-7892
	aohler@ilstu.edu

	Pancrazio, Jim, CAS Faculty
	2016-2019
	4300 LLC
	438-3764
	jjpancr@IllinoisState.edu

	Porter, Lauren, Student Senator
	2016-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	lnport1@IllinoisState.edu

	Pryhuber,  Jackson, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsajapryhu@IllinoisState.edu

	Rubio, Michael, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsamarubi1@IllinoisState.edu

	Schaab, Zach, Student Trustee
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsazschaab@ilstu.edu

	Seeman, Scott, CAS Faculty
	2017-2019
	4720 CSD
	438-5707
	sseeman@IllinoisState.edu

	Smith, Tyler, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	jtsmit1@ilstu.edu

	Smith, Tyra, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsatsmith8@IllinoisState.edu

	Standridge, Joe, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsajgstand@IllinoisState.edu

	Stephens, Daniel, V.P. Finance and Planning
	Ex-Officio
	1100 V.P. Finance and Planning
	438-2143
	dsteph3@IllinoisState.edu

	Stripeik, Billy, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsawrstrip@IllinoisState.edu

	Torry, Mike, CAST Faculty
	2017-2020
	5120 KNR
	438-7501
	mtorry@ilstu.edu

	Whiters , Anna, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsaakwhit1@IllinoisState.edu

	Whitsitt, Jack, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsajlwhit3@IllinoisState.edu

	Wolbers, Lucas, Student Senator
	2017-2018
	2701 SGA
	
	vpsalewolbe@IllinoisState.edu

	Dean Representative
	Ex-Officio
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


